
 

 

 

Year 10 Mock Examination Timetable April 2025

Date - Week B

Food Prep and Nutrition 1h 45m Biology

Computing 1h 30m Combined Science F/H 1h 15m

Maths Paper 1 1h 30m Geography comp 1 1h 10m

(non-calculator)

Music (in lesson P3/4 class 10A) 1h 15m

English Literature 1h 30m History Paper 2 1h 00m

(Medicine)

Date - Week A

Design Technology 1h 45m Dance 1h 30m

Film Studies 1h 00m Engineering 1h 30m

Music (in lesson P5/6 class 10D) 1h 15m

Maths Paper 2 1h 30m Chemistry

(calculator) Combined Science F/H 1h 15m

English Language 1h 45m Business 1h 10m

Physics PE 1h 15m

Combined Science F/H 1h 15m Sport Studies comp 3 1h 30m

Maths Paper 3 1h 30m French Writing F/H

(calculator) German Writing 1h 15m

Spanish Writing /1h 30m

AM PM

Tuesday 22 April

Monday 21 April

Friday 25 April

Wednesday 23 April

Thursday 24 April

Thursday 1 May

Friday 2 May

Wednesday 30 April

Tuesday 29 April

Monday 28 April

AM PM

Easter Bank Holiday

NEA Drama (in lesson P3/4 class 10D)

NEA Drama (in lesson P1/2 class 10B)

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:40 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:40 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:40 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:40 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:40 PM

Start 1:20 PMStart 8:50 AM


